
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-61825-6877f9e91e8f9
July 16, 2025

AM Spirit, LLC
21/1 Nansen Street, Suite 35
Yerevan
Armenia

Resolution Biomedical, Inc.
1342 Bell Avenue
 Tustin
 CA
 USA

Air Los Angeles

Armenia Yerevan

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

ClearPrep Collection Vials

H.S.Code: 382290000

720kg United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE 

   INVOICE # 9448 

   SALES ORDER: 1977 
   DATE: 0 7 / 1 6 / 2 0 2 5  

TO: 

AM SPIRIT, LLC 
21/1 Nansen St., Suite 35, Yerevan, 
0056, Armenia 

Contact: Arthur Karapetyan 
Tel: +374 442 30023 
Email: amspirit2022@gmail.com 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

N/A           300625 N/A Arm Shipping   
Corporation 

DAT Per Contract 

QTY 
ITEM 

LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP 
DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT 

EACH 

UNIT PRICE 

USD 
TOTAL USD 

40 CP43500 6822-00 2028-05-31 ClearPrep® Collection Vials – Case of 500 18kg 620,00    24 800,00 

Total Gross Weight: 720kg 

HS Code: 382290000 

SUBTOTAL  24 800,00 

SALES TAX - 

By: 

SHIPPING 

& 

HANDLING 

 - 

Monica Maddox 
Director of Operations TOTAL 

DUE 
24 800,00 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 
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1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

COMMERCIAL INVOICE 

   INVOICE # 9448 

   SALES ORDER: 1977 
   DATE: 0 7 / 1 6 / 2 0 2 5  

TO: 

AM SPIRIT, LLC 
21/1 Nansen St., Suite 35, Yerevan, 
0056, Armenia 

Contact: Arthur Karapetyan 
Tel: +374 442 30023 
Email: amspirit2022@gmail.com 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

N/A           300625 N/A Arm Shipping   

Corporation 
DAT Per Contract 

QTY 
ITEM 

LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP 
DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT 

EACH 

UNIT PRICE 

USD 
TOTAL USD 

40 CP4LABV 

6270 

6271 

6272 

6273 

6274 

6275 

6276 

6277 

6278 

6279 

2028-03-30 

2028-03-31 

2028-04-01 

2028-04-01 

2028-04-02 

2028-04-02 

2028-04-03 

2028-04-03 

2028-04-18 

2028-04-18 

ClearPrep® Laboratory Pack for Vials – 500 Tests 

includes: 
7kg 724,625     28 985,00     

ClearPrep Cytology Solution - 2 bottles of 250 ml 

each 
0,54kg 609,625 24 385,00 

Centrifuge Tubes - 2 boxes of 250 each 3,6kg 60,00 2 400,00 

Transfer Pipettes - 1 box of 500 2,77kg 55,00 2 200,00 

Total Gross Weight: 280kg 

HS Code: 382290000 

SUBTOTAL 28 985,00 

SALES TAX - 

By: 

SHIPPING 

& 

HANDLING 

 - 

Monica Maddox 
Director of Operations TOTAL 

DUE 
28 985,00 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 
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1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

 PACKING LIST 

   INVOICE # 9448 

   SALES ORDER: 1977 
   DATE: 0 7 / 1 6 / 2 0 2 5  

TO: 

AM SPIRIT, LLC 
21/1 Nansen St., Suite 35, Yerevan, 
0056, Armenia 

Contact: Arthur Karapetyan 
Tel: +374 442 30023 
Email: amspirit2022@gmail.com 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

N/A           300625 N/A Arm Shipping   
Corporation 

DAT Per Contract 

QTY 
ITEM 

LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP 
DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT EACH 

40 CP4LABV 

6270 

6271 

6272 

6273 

6274 

6275 

6276 

6277 

6278 

6279 

2028-03-30 

2028-03-31 

2028-04-01 

2028-04-01 

2028-04-02 

2028-04-02 

2028-04-03 

2028-04-03 

2028-04-18 

2028-04-18 

ClearPrep® Laboratory Pack for Vials – 500 Tests 

includes: 
7kg 

ClearPrep Cytology Solution - 2 bottles of 250 ml 

each 
0,54kg 

Centrifuge Tubes - 2 boxes of 250 each 3,6kg 

Transfer Pipettes - 1 box of 500 2,77kg 

Total Gross Weight: 280kg 

HS Code: 382290000 

By: 

Monica Maddox 
Director of Operations 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 
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1342 Bell Ave., Suite 3K 
Tustin, CA 92780 USA 
Phone 949.551.8000 

 PACKING LIST 

   INVOICE # 9448 

   SALES ORDER: 1977 
   DATE: 0 7 / 1 6 / 2 0 2 5  

TO: 

AM SPIRIT, LLC 
21/1 Nansen St., Suite 35, Yerevan, 
0056, Armenia 

Contact: Arthur Karapetyan 
Tel: +374 442 30023 
Email: amspirit2022@gmail.com 

COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

IMPORT WITHOUT FOREIGN EXCHANGE 

SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER REQUISITIONER SHIPPED VIA INCOTERM TERMS 

N/A           300625 N/A Arm Shipping   
Corporation 

DAT Per Contract 

QTY 
ITEM 

LOT 

NUMBER 

EXP 
DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT EACH 

40 CP43500 6822-00 2028-05-31 ClearPrep® Collection Vials – Case of 500 18kg 

Total Gross Weight: 720kg 

HS Code: 382290000 

By: 

Monica Maddox 
Director of Operations 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

All products manufactured in the USA by Resolution Biomedical, Inc., 1342 Bell Avenue, Suite 3K, Tustin, California 92780 USA 
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